Trykror PE40 32 mm x 3,0 mm
glat 5bar sort 100m (0700018)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Tilslutning

Udvidelseskofficient

Maks. temp.

Storrelse

Lengde

Tryk

Veegtykkelse

sort

PE40

glat

0.2

35°C

32 mm

100 m

5 bar

3,0 mm
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